
IBA YOUTH WORLD BOXING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

27.10.2024 21:01

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2024-10-27 18:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

SESSION 15A

1 321 18:01:00 YOUTH WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM TANG XUAN

YILDIRIM NISA NUR

RED

BLUE

CHN

TUR

RSC R1 0:01

Referee GUA
GARCIA GIRON RODERICO
GIOVANNI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

BUL

ROU

KSA

COL

IRQ

POPOV IVAN

BOTEZ IULIAN VALENTIN

ABALKHAIL SALEH

VELASQUEZ MARIN ..WALT ....

ALSAEDI MOHAMMED ..NE ..

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

RED

2 322 18:16:00 YOUTH WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM KUCI ARBA

RAMIREZ REYES DEVANY

RED

BLUE

ALB

MEX

Referee PLE
MINAWI MAJDI AHMED
NEMER Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ECU

AZE

NEP

CHN

EGY

TOBAR JEFFERSON

GURBANALIEV EMIL

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

HUO PENGXIANG

MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

BLUE RSC R1 2:10

3 323 18:31:00 YOUTH WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM AVETISYAN LUSYA

MOSQUERA SERNA EVELIN ..LISET ..

RED

BLUE

ARM

COL

Referee ROU BOTEZ IULIAN VALENTIN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

BUL

IRQ

GUA

KSA

TUN

POPOV IVAN

ALSAEDI MOHAMMED ..NE ..

GARCIA GIRON RODERIC ....

ABALKHAIL SALEH

BOUHLEL SARRA

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

BLUE WP 2:3

4 324 18:46:00 YOUTH WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM TERESI MALOE

VERGETAKI MARIA

RED

BLUE

FRA

GRE

WP 5:0

Referee CHN HUO PENGXIANG Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MNE

PLE

COL

AZE

ECU

JABUCANIN BLAZO

MINAWI MAJDI AHMED ..NE ..

VELASQUEZ MARIN ..WALT ....

GURBANALIEV EMIL

TOBAR JEFFERSON

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

5 325 19:01:00 YOUTH MEN 48-51KG FLY SUFIJONOV MEROJ

SKULČAS KLAIDAS

RED

BLUE

TJK

LTU

KO R1 1:27

Referee ESP
ACENDRA LOPEZ
EDILBERTO ENRIQUE Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KSA

TUN

ROU

MDA

IRQ

ABALKHAIL SALEH

BOUHLEL SARRA

BOTEZ IULIAN VALENTIN

BANDALAC VALERIU

ALSAEDI MOHAMMED ..NE ..

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

RED

6 326 19:16:00 YOUTH MEN 48-51KG FLY SZCZOCZARZ MATEUSZ

HUMBATOV ZIDAN

RED

BLUE

POL

AZE

Referee PLE
MINAWI MAJDI AHMED
NEMER Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

LAT

MNE

COL

ECU

NEP

HANEVIC LEONIDS

JABUCANIN BLAZO

VELASQUEZ MARIN ..WALT ....

TOBAR JEFFERSON

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

BLUE WP 0:5
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SESSION 15A

7 327 19:31:00 YOUTH MEN 48-51KG FLY BOUSSAA FATHI

YBYRAIMAKUNOV MOMUNAALY

RED

BLUE

TUN

KGZ

Referee EGY MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

BUL

COL

ECU

MDA

GUA

POPOV IVAN

VELASQUEZ MARIN ..WALT ....

TOBAR JEFFERSON

BANDALAC VALERIU

GARCIA GIRON RODERIC ....

26:30

24:30

26:30

26:30

27:29

BLUE WP 0:5

8 328 19:46:00 YOUTH MEN 48-51KG FLY MUNEVAR MORENO JUSTIN

BOUDANKIT ABDELALI

RED

BLUE

COL

MAR

WP 5:0

Referee AZE GURBANALIEV EMIL Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MDA

NEP

ROU

CHN

LAT

BANDALAC VALERIU

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

BOTEZ IULIAN VALENTIN

HUO PENGXIANG

HANEVIC LEONIDS

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

9 329 20:01:00 YOUTH MEN 63.5-67KG WELTER SABYRKHAN TOREKHAN

HAMDAM SAMIR

RED

BLUE

KAZ

AFG

WP 5:0

Referee GUA
GARCIA GIRON RODERICO
GIOVANNI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MNE

COL

IRQ

BUL

PLE

JABUCANIN BLAZO

VELASQUEZ MARIN ..WALT ....

ALSAEDI MOHAMMED ..NE ..

POPOV IVAN

MINAWI MAJDI AHMED ..NE ..

30:27

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

10 330 20:16:00 YOUTH MEN 63.5-67KG WELTER AHMADOV AKBAR

BEREND MATIJA

RED

BLUE

UZB

CRO

RSC-I R3 1:05

Referee ECU TOBAR JEFFERSON Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ESP

ROU

CHN

EGY

NEP

ACENDRA LOPEZ ..EDILBE ....

BOTEZ IULIAN VALENTIN

HUO PENGXIANG

MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

19:19

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

RED

11 331 20:31:00 YOUTH MEN 63.5-67KG WELTER YANFU YANFU ESPOIR

ZHANG HAOSHENG

RED

BLUE

COD

CHN

Referee MDA BANDALAC VALERIU Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KSA

COL

IRQ

EGY

TUN

ABALKHAIL SALEH

VELASQUEZ MARIN ..WALT ....

ALSAEDI MOHAMMED ..NE ..

MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS

BOUHLEL SARRA

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

BLUE RSC R1 0:47

12 332 20:46:00 YOUTH MEN 63.5-67KG WELTER EDWARD BARRETT MARCUS

KARAJ BESIAN

RED

BLUE

IBA-N ....

ALB

Referee ESP
ACENDRA LOPEZ
EDILBERTO ENRIQUE Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

PLE

NEP

GUA

LAT

ECU

MINAWI MAJDI AHMED ..NE ..

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

GARCIA GIRON RODERIC ....

HANEVIC LEONIDS

TOBAR JEFFERSON

27:29

26:30

26:30

28:28

26:30

BLUE WP 0:4
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SESSION 15B

1 333 18:01:00 YOUTH WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM SIKSTUS DIANA

SYDYK AYAZHAN

RED

BLUE

RUS

KAZ

WP 4:1

Referee SRI
KATUGAMPALA
KATUGAMPALA ARUNA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRB

MAR

IND

AFG

FRA

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

ABBAR BACHIR

TOKAS PRITAM

SULTANI TAMIM

MADEN JOHANY

30:27

28:29

29:28

30:27

30:26

RED

2 334 18:16:00 YOUTH WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM PAMBU PHOBA KERENE

SHARIPOVA FERUZA

RED

BLUE

COD

UZB

Referee EST MELISS DMITRI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

BIH

KAZ

ALG

MEX

RUS

POLETAN TINA

GANI ISKAKOV

MOHAMED BESMI

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

KRUTASOV SERGEY

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

BLUE WP 0:5

3 335 18:31:00 YOUTH WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM SIZONENKO ALINA

MOROSANU VALENTINA ELENA

RED

BLUE

KGZ

ROU

Referee MAR ABBAR BACHIR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRB

AFG

CRC

FRA

SRI

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

SULTANI TAMIM

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

MADEN JOHANY

KATUGAMPALA ..KATUGAM....

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

BLUE RSC R2 0:25

4 336 18:46:00 YOUTH WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM EL MOKHTARI JIHANE

HORTA ACEVEDO GENESIS ..KATH ..

RED

BLUE

MAR

VEN

Referee ALG MOHAMED BESMI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TUR

BIH

ZIM

IND

MEX

YURTSEVER BERNA

POLETAN TINA

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

TOKAS PRITAM

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

BLUE WP 0:5

5 337 19:01:00 YOUTH MEN 48-51KG FLY ABDUNAZAROV ABDULAZIZ

REBEDIUK ANATOLII

RED

BLUE

UZB

RUS

Referee AFG SULTANI TAMIM Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MAR

SRB

FRA

SRI

KAZ

ABBAR BACHIR

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

MADEN JOHANY

KATUGAMPALA ..KATUGAM....

GANI ISKAKOV

29:28

28:29

29:28

27:30

28:29

BLUE WP 2:3

6 338 19:16:00 YOUTH MEN 48-51KG FLY CERNELEA MAXIM

BORANBEK BEXULTAN

RED

BLUE

MDA

KAZ

Referee ZIM MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

BIH

RUS

JOR

IND

ALG

POLETAN TINA

KRUTASOV SERGEY

BITAR RAMI

TOKAS PRITAM

MOHAMED BESMI

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

25:30

BLUE WP 0:5
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SESSION 15B

7 339 19:31:00 YOUTH MEN 48-51KG FLY HAMDAM EMAL

ASHITEY MATHIAS

RED

BLUE

AFG

GHA

WP 3:2

Referee CRC
COTO MORALES MARIA
FERNANDA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRB

ALG

KAZ

SRI

MAR

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

MOHAMED BESMI

GANI ISKAKOV

KATUGAMPALA ..KATUGAM....

ABBAR BACHIR

30:27

30:27

27:30

27:30

29:28

RED

8 340 19:46:00 YOUTH MEN 48-51KG FLY KAZEMI MEHDI

CHAVES FABRICIO FRANCISCO ..A ..

RED

BLUE

IRI

BRA

WP 5:0

Referee BIH POLETAN TINA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TUR

MEX

ALG

EST

IND

YURTSEVER BERNA

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

MOHAMED BESMI

MELISS DMITRI

TOKAS PRITAM

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

9 341 20:01:00 YOUTH MEN 63.5-67KG WELTER SULTONOV MUKHAMMADSULTON

GURANDA DANIIL

RED

BLUE

TJK

MDA

Referee SRB UGRENOVIC JOVANA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MAR

CRC

ZIM

KAZ

FRA

ABBAR BACHIR

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

GANI ISKAKOV

MADEN JOHANY

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

BLUE WP 1:4

10 342 20:16:00 YOUTH MEN 63.5-67KG WELTER BERCHAMI YASSIR

ESPINOSA SANTOYA DAVID ..MAN ..

RED

BLUE

MAR

CUB

Referee RUS KRUTASOV SERGEY Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

JOR

AFG

MEX

ZIM

BIH

BITAR RAMI

SULTANI TAMIM

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

POLETAN TINA

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

BLUE WP 0:5

11 343 20:31:00 YOUTH MEN 63.5-67KG WELTER TUDOROIU ARUN NICU

WARWAR ADRIAN

RED

BLUE

ROU

ISR

WP 5:0

Referee TJK ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TUR

SRB

CRC

IND

CRO

YURTSEVER BERNA

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

TOKAS PRITAM

RAMAJ NAIM

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

12 344 20:46:00 YOUTH MEN 63.5-67KG WELTER FLORES GUERRERO JUAN DIEGO

HARBACHOU YAUHENI

RED

BLUE

MEX

BLR

RSC R2 0:16

Referee FRA MADEN JOHANY Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

BIH

SRI

ALG

CRC

AFG

POLETAN TINA

KATUGAMPALA ..KATUGAM....

MOHAMED BESMI

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

SULTANI TAMIM

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

9:10

RED
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